## **Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Translated Version)**





[Spl. C.C. (B Piti) Regi.] No. 3705

## REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

It is hereby certified that the public trust mentioned below has been properly registered at Ahmedabad Division, Ahmedabad under the Bombay Public Trust Act, 1950 (29<sup>th</sup> of 1950 of Bombay) in the Public Trust Registration Office.

Name of the Public Trust: Manay Seva Sangh, Ahmedabad.

Registration Number of the Public Trust: E-2688, Ahmedabad

To whom certificate is issued: Shri Balkrishna Madanlal

Issued today on this 6<sup>th</sup> day of August, 1975 under my signature.

CTA

SENECLARAD

GUARATATATE

Reg. to. 2079/2011

Expley Ct.
1979/2018

OF

This is true and Correct Translation of the Original documents from Gujaratii Hindi in to English which Produce before me.

CHETANN. ACHARYA NOTARY GOVT. OF INPLA. Sd/- Illegible
Deputy Charity Commissioner,
Ahmedabad City, Ahmedabad

\*\*\*\*\*



Kamal lisme.

Managing Trustee, Anand Niketan School Bhadaj Campus Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar

Principal, Anand Niketan School Bhadaj Campus Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar

## **Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Original Version)**

1.	
7 3	į સ્પે.—તો. સા(ખો પા <sub>ટો)</sub> રછ.
	3705
	નાંધણીના દાખલા
- mus	
આયા દાખલા આપવામાં જ	व्यावे छ डे बेहज कर्याःवेस सार्वः कर्निः दूरटने सन १८५०ना मुंजर्छना सार्वः करिनः ट्रस्टा
ાતના (સન ૧૫૫૦ના મુંબઇન	मा १ ह मा) अमिनियम अन्वम् अपिद्वितिति वित्र वित्रमहा विश्विति
नातना साव क	vનિક ડ્રેસ્ટ નેષિણી ક્રચેરીમાં થાગ્ય રીતે નોંધવામાં આવ્યું છે.
સાર્વ જિનિક ટ્રસ્ટતું નામ	अपनि भेग में
No.	
	3. grane
	स्टरमांना न'जर ही दे हिंद केल्पा प्रना
साव कानक ट्रस्टाना राज	ssimilares D SEC MANAGE
કાને કાખલા બાપ્યા તે	M Guit FEEL AED 414 W
11111	
1	
भारी सहीशा आले दारी भ	मार्वे केमार्र हरे सने १४७ के ने हिने आरबी.
भारी स्थिति आले दार भ	मार्ड केंग्या है सने १४७ र ने हिन आरथी.
2	
भारी संस्थित आल दारा भ	46) - Sisanis.
( SE )	

Kamal lisme.

Managing Trustee, Anand Niketan School Bhadaj Campus Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar Principal, Anand Niketan School Bhadaj Campus Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar